
Victorias Juegos Ttanttoak

ALTUNA Franck 

IRIBARREN Rufino    

APESTEGUIA Javier 

ZUNZARREN Daniel

RUIZ Borja

UREÑA Ixone

ETXEBERRIA Timoteo 

OTXANDORENA Jaione 

RABUFETTI Ignacio

LASARTE Martin

GAMIO Eusebio 

MENDIBURU Ramon

ALBISTUR Victor 

IRIGOYEN Martin

ECHENIQUE Javier          

MENDIBURU Isidro

MENESES Juan Jose

NOBLECILLA Raul

IBAÑEZ-JUAREZ Carlos

ISIDRO-MARTIN Jose Miguel

ULIBARRENA Odon

ULIBARRENA Asier

PERDOMO Martha Alicia

GARCIA DENIS Julo Cesar

RODRIGUEZ Asier

GARCIA Ana

LAPEYRE Battitta

IDIART Ellande

12

14
1071

13
3

BELGICA

URUGUAY

4
10

894

11

FRANCIA 1

3
6

395
14

VENEZUELA

5
11

962

9

ESPAÑA

5
12

911
10

PERU

5
16

939

7

MEXICO

7
10

648
8

USA

7
12

688

5

CHILE

8
8

550
6

ARGENTINA

8
8

571

3

NAVARRA 1

8
8

629
4

EUSKADI

8
9

539

1

NAVARRA 2

9
7

464
2

CANADA

11
3

191
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